ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-34/COMP Personal grounding tester with platform, double dual foot electrode, and entrance gate with turnstile
AIJGO-BAR1 Barrier for AIJGO-22/COMP or AIJGO-34/COMP tester
AIJGO-OLED Optional door opening touch button outwards
AIJGO-34/MSW PieManager management software for AIJGO-34 and AIJGO-34/COMP (if buying more than one tester,
it is sufficient and recommended to buy one if they will be networked together)
2600 Vác, Galcsek u. 8-10. Hungary +36 27 502 555 sales@destsa.hu www.dlb.hu
MAIN PROPERTIES
PARAMETERS